CCSI-C291-0399
40-41366-0299-20M
Technical Information
Printing Method Bubble Jet ink-on-demand
Print Speed Approx. 8 pages per minute in black
Approx. 5 pages per minute in color
Number of Nozzles BC-30 Black BJ® Cartridge
160 nozzles for black

† SelectExchange warranty program is subject to certain restrictions and limitations.
See warranty card for full details.
Ordering Information
Description Order #
Printer and Accessories
BJC-6000 Q30-2810-US1
USB Kit Q70-4100-411
Ink Cartridges
BC-30 Black BJ Cartridge F45-1471-400
BCI-3BK Black BJ Tank F47-2171-400
BC-31 Color BJ Cartridge F45-1481-400
BCI-3C Cyan BJ Tank F47-2181-400
BCI-3M Magenta BJ Tank F47-2191-400
BCI-3Y Yellow BJ Tank F47-2201-400
BC-32 Photo BJ Cartridge F45-1501-400
BCI-3PC Photo Cyan BJ Tank F47-2211-400
BCI-3PM Photo Magenta BJ Tank F47-2221-400
BCI-3PBK Photo Black BJ Tank F47-2231-400
Specialty Papers
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/5 sheets) F51-1951-500
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-1871-500
Banner Paper (continuous/50 sheets) F51-2571-500
Brilliant White Paper (8.5" x 11"/500 sheets) CST-6160-000
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 11"/200 sheets) F51-2121-500
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 14"/200 sheets) F51-2191-500
Fabric Sheets (9.5" x 14"/10 sheets) F51-2311-500
Glossy Photo Cards (4" x 6"/20 sheets) F51-2701-400
Glossy Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-2501-400
Greeting Cards (1/4 fold)
(8.5" x 11"/20 with 22 envelopes) CST-6043-000
Greeting Cards (1/2 fold)
(8.5" x 11"/15 with 15 envelopes) CST-6205-000
High Gloss Photo Film (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) F51-2461-400
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) F51-2111-400
Transparencies (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) F51-9701-510
For More Information
Visit our Web Site at :
For a name of a dealer nearest you call: